Pogérze - dojazdy

Pogdrze - powroty

12:40

12:54

Gorka Prudnicka 7:25
Brzeznica 7:27
Brzeznica, Przysiotek @ 7:29
Fracki 7:30

13:05

13:22

13:55

14:12

14:50

15:07

15:40

Fracki, Brzeznica, Gérka Prudnicka (oprécz Srody)
tgcznik (oprécz Srody)

Fracki, Brzeznica, Gorka Prudnicka
tacznik

Fracki, Brzeznica, Gorka Prudnicka
tacznik

Fracki, Brzeznica, Gorka Prudnicka
tacznik

Fracki, Brzeznica, Gérka Prudnicka
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